BAR STOOL ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
(NR1101PB-01AW/NR1101PC-02AW 10F2

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLY !

PART LIST HARDWARE

@ ()

SPRING WASHER @5/16"x10Dx1.5mm

(@@

SHORT BOLT ©@1/4"x38mm

G

SPRING WASHER @1/4"x10Dx1.5mm

STRETCHER

FRONT LEFT LEG

FLAT WASHER ©@1/4"x19Dx1.5mm

—

ALLEN KEY 2-1/4"x4mm

FRONT RIGHT LEG

BACK LEG




BAR STOOL ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
(NR1101PB-01AW/NR1101PC-02AW 20F2

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLY !

Step 1

Complete




